12:07-302-004

12-07-300-001

12:07-302-005,

$10,000

e Land
e Lots & Land

* Active

105 CENTRE DRIVE, PETERSBURG, IL, 62675

https://rhoadesrealtors.com

Sloping lot suitable for sidewalk out basement or drive under
garage! All utilities at the road.

RE/MAX Professionals

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No
AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas
Available, Other




